
Time Division  Fixture Score

Wed 04/10/2023 19:00 2 Sale 1 v Macclesfield 1 6-2

Sat 07/10/2023 13:30 5 Macclesfield 2 v Bramhall Park 2 5-3

Thu 12/10/2023 19:00 2 Macclesfield 1 v Didsbury 1 6-2

Sat 14/10/2023 13:30 14b Macclesfield 5 v Bramhall Park 5 6-2

Sun 15/10/2023 10:30 8 Macclesfield 3 v Grappenhall 2 2-6

Wed 18/10/2023 19:00 14b Cheadle (Kingsway) 8 v Macclesfield 5 6-2

Thu 19/10/2023 19:00 2 Macclesfield 1 v Cheadle (Kingsway) 2 3-5

Fri 27/10/2023 19:00 12 Cheadle (Kingsway) 6 v Macclesfield 4 7-1

Sun 29/10/2023 10:30 2 Brabyns 1 v Macclesfield 1 7-1

Sun 29/10/2023 13:00 8 Brooklands 2 v Macclesfield 3 5-3

Thu 02/11/2023 19:00 8 Macclesfield 3 v DL Trafford 1 2-6

Sun 05/11/2023 10:30 14b Macclesfield 5 v Didsbury 6 5-3

Sun 05/11/2023 13:30 12 Brabyns 6 v Macclesfield 4 6-2

Sun 12/11/2023 10:30 14b West Heaton 5 v Macclesfield 5 6-2

Thu 23/11/2023 19:00 2 Macclesfield 1 v Heaton Mersey 1 0-8

Sun 26/11/2023 10:30 12 Macclesfield 4 v Whalley Range 3 3-5

Sun 26/11/2023 10:30 5 Macclesfield 2 v Lindow 2 8-0

Sat 02/12/2023 14:15 5 Whalley Range 1 v Macclesfield 2 7-1

Sat 09/12/2023 14:00 14b Hazel Grove 4 v Macclesfield 5 0-8

Tue 12/12/2023 19:00 2 Prestbury 2 v Macclesfield 1 4-4

Sun 17/12/2023 10:30 12 Macclesfield 4 v Flixton 1 5-3

Sun 17/12/2023 14:00 5 Glossop 1 v Macclesfield 2 8-0

Sat 06/01/2024 13:30 12 Macclesfield 4 v Woodside 3 3-5

Sun 07/01/2024 10:30 5 Macclesfield 2 v Brabyns 3 4-4

Tue 09/01/2024 19:00 2 Macclesfield 1 v Bramhall Park 1 5-3

Thu 11/01/2024 19:00 14b Macclesfield 5 v Tytherington 2 8-0

Sun 14/01/2024 10:30 12 Macclesfield 4 v Croftside 2 4-4

Sun 14/01/2024 11:30 8 Bramhall Park 4 v Macclesfield 3 3-5

Sun 21/01/2024 10:30 8 Davenport 3 v Macclesfield 3 1-7

Sun 28/01/2024 10:30 14b Macclesfield 5 v Whalley Range 4 1-7

Sun 28/01/2024 12:00 2 Alderley Edge 1 v Macclesfield 1 7-1

Sun 04/02/2024 14:00 14b Sale 4 v Macclesfield 5 5-3

Sun 04/02/2024 10:30 5 Knutsford 1 v Macclesfield 2 7-1

Sun 04/02/2024 13:00 8 Croftside 1 v Macclesfield 3 4-4

Sun 11/02/2024 10:30 12 Macclesfield 4 v Bowdon Bowling 3 8-0

Mon 12/02/2024 19:00 5 Davenport 2 v Macclesfield 2 2-6

Mon 12/02/2024 19:00 14b Heaton Mersey 8 v Macclesfield 5 3-5

Thu 15/02/2024 19:00 8 Macclesfield 3 v Didsbury 3

Sun 18/02/2024 12:15 5 Bowdon 4 v Macclesfield 2

Thu 22/02/2024 19:00 14b Macclesfield 5 v New Mills 2

Sun 25/02/2024 10:30 5 Macclesfield 2 v Heaton Mersey 3

Sun 25/02/2024 11:00 8 Sale 2 v Macclesfield 3

Thu 29/02/2024 19:00 5 Macclesfield 2 v West Heaton 2

Sat 02/03/2024 13:30 14b Macclesfield 5 v Poynton 4

Sun 03/03/2024 10:30 8 Macclesfield 3 v Urmston 1

Sun 03/03/2024 15:00 2 Bowdon Bowling 1 v Macclesfield 1

Thu 07/03/2024 19:00 2 Macclesfield 1 v Davenport 1

Sat 09/03/2024 13:30 12 Glossop 2 v Macclesfield 4

Sun 17/03/2024 10:00 12 Hale Village 3 v Macclesfield 4

Sun 17/03/2024 10:30 8 Macclesfield 3 v Ryecroft 3

Sun 24/03/2024 10:30 12 Northern 4 v Macclesfield 4
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